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Me n /  41 /  SU3 4.1A
Se ss ion: SU3

Num Na me
Gy m

A ARa nk

M ason Jones478
W CG

9.450 9.900 7.85010.150 9.7509.950 57.050
3 3 1 11 1 2 1 

1 

M isha  Kozeev422
Beaches Gymnastics

9.150 9.800 9.05010.000 10.0008.850 56.850
5 4 2 8 3 1 2 

2 

Fe lix O r io l406
Park A venue

9.800 10.050 9.2009.900 8.4508.250 55.650
2 2 3 3T 8 5T 3 

3 

M igue l M ora les412
Park A venue

9.250 9.750 9.3509.000 9.3508.500 55.200
4 5 6 1 5 3 4 

4 

S ebastian S hepherd425
Park A venue

10.600 10.200 9.2008.150 8.4508.300 54.900
1 1 9T 3T 7 5T 5 

5 

Ivan Rodr iguez443
TGR

8.300 9.550 9.3009.350 8.7009.200 54.400
8 8 4 2 2 4 6 

6 

Haydon R icha rdson465
TGR

8.900 9.600 8.9509.200 8.3007.800 52.750
6 7 5 9 9 7 7 

7 

S am  Rodr iguez444
TGR

8.550 9.200 9.1008.650 8.1008.800 52.400
7 9 7T 5T 4 8 8 

8 

Grayson Beaulieu428
Top F light Tampa

7.900 9.650 9.1008.150 6.8008.450 50.050
9 6 9T 5T 6 9 9 

9 

Quintin Baptis te401
Top F light Tampa

7.150 8.700 9.1008.650 6.1506.400 46.150
11 10 7T 5T 10 10 10 

10 

Blake  M ille r418
Top F light Tampa

7.250 8.000 8.7507.400 5.7504.550 41.700
10 11 11 10 11 11 11 

11 
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Me n /  42 /  SU2 4.2A
Se ss ion: SU3

Num Na me
Gy m

A ARa nk

Chase  T re ite l882
SNHGA

8.750 8.750 9.0008.900 8.0007.800 51.200
2 6T 1 3 5T 5T 1 

1 

Benjam in Drow n879
SNHGA

8.250 9.200 8.8008.200 8.6008.000 51.050
5T 2 5 7 1T 1 2 

2 

Ivan S usenkov871
Park A venue

9.100 8.800 8.9507.750 8.0007.800 50.400
1 5 7 4T 5T 5T 3 

3 

Anton Noskov884
Gold Coast

8.150 8.750 8.6008.600 8.3007.950 50.350
7 6T 2 8 3 2 4 

4 

Jordan Berry868
Park A venue

8.250 9.150 9.2007.950 8.1507.150 49.850
5T 3 6 1 8 4 5 

5 

Je rem iah Co ley886
Park A venue

8.600 9.000 9.1006.750 8.2507.850 49.550
3 4 8 2 4 3 6 

6 

Hunte r Bloom stine876
Harbor C ity

7.350 9.800 8.9008.300 7.0008.000 49.350
8 1 4 6 1T 8 7 

7 

Henry A llyn872
Park A venue

8.450 7.650 8.9508.450 7.8007.250 48.550
4 8 3 4T 7 7 8 

8 
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Me n /  42 /  SU2 4.2B
Se ss ion: SU3

Num Na me
Gy m

A ARa nk

Jam es Leasure498
Universa l Gym A cadem

8.250 9.300 8.6508.350 8.3008.150 51.000
3 3T 3 7 1 5 1 

1 

Jude  Ba ir856
Universa l Gym A cadem

7.850 9.450 9.2008.650 8.4007.200 50.750
5T 1 1 2 4 3 2 

2 

Feder ico V a lencia859
Park A venue

8.300 9.300 9.4508.050 7.9007.700 50.700
1T 3T 5 1 3 6 3 

3 

Benjam in W hee le r867
Universa l Gym A cadem

7.850 9.350 8.9508.550 8.6506.850 50.200
5T 2 2 6 5T 2 4 

4 

Jam es F rank851
Gold Coast

7.000 9.150 9.0507.650 8.7007.950 49.500
7 5 7 4T 2 1 5 

5 

Danie l Rea rdon489
Gold Coast

7.900 8.900 9.1508.100 8.3506.600 49.000
4 7 4 3 7 4 6 

6 

Ethan M aguire420
Park A venue

8.300 9.100 9.0508.000 7.5006.850 48.800
1T 6 6 4T 5T 7 7 

7 

P ro S co re  v 5 . 8 . 3  - C o p y rig h t  1 9 9 3 -2 0 2 1  A u b u rn  E le c t ro n ic s  G ro u p  - L ic e n s e d  to : M e e tM a g ic . n e t



2 0 2 2  G a sp a r illa  C la ss ic
Tea m  Results  - Sm a ll Tea m
Fe b 25-27, 2022

Page:  1
P rin te d : 2 /2 7 /2 0 2 2  3 :4 7 :5 4  P M

Me n /  41,42 /  A ll A ge s
Se ss ion: SU3

Ra nk Gy m ScoreTe a m

1 T GR 43S 159.550 25.750 28.350 27.200 27.350 25.800 25.100

2 T op F light T am pa 43S 137.900 22.300 26.350 24.200 26.950 19.400 18.700
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Me n /  41,42 /  A ll A ge s
Se ss ion: SU3

Ra nk Gy m ScoreTe a m

1 Pa rk A venue 43L 166.300 29.650 30.000 27.350 28.000 25.050 26.250
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Num Na me
Gy m

A ARa nk

David S a ra ida rov588
Gymnastics Du Sol

8.900 9.300 9.6508.800 9.1508.750 54.550
3T 3T 2 2 5 3 1 

1 

David S kory586
Gymnastics Du Sol

8.900 8.600 9.8009.000 9.3508.650 54.300
3T 6 1 1 6T 1 2T

2T

M axim  S ergunin591
Gymnastics Du Sol

8.800 9.150 9.6008.200 9.3009.250 54.300
5 5 6 3 1 2 2T

2T

Robert Borodin589
Gymnastics Du Sol

9.000 9.400 9.5508.550 8.9008.900 54.300
1T 2 3 4 4 5 2T

2T

T im othy Gr ishaev590
Gymnastics Du Sol

8.650 9.500 9.3508.500 8.9509.050 54.000
6 1 4 6 3 4 5 

5 

M atvii Chepe l592
Gymnastics Du Sol

8.600 8.400 9.5008.400 8.8009.100 52.800
7 7 5 5 2 6 6 

6 

A lbe rt Cohen587
Gymnastics Du Sol

9.000 9.300 9.3008.000 8.2508.650 52.500
1T 3T 7 7 6T 7 7 

7 
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Num Na me
Gy m

A ARa nk

A lexander Ya rkin585
Gymnastics Du Sol

9.350 8.500 9.6008.550 8.9009.200 54.100
1T 5T 4T 3 1 3 1 

1 

Corne lious Harr is582
Gymnastics Du Sol

9.350 8.700 9.5508.750 8.7508.650 53.750
1T 2T 2 4 5 5 2 

2 

M ikha il S uponin583
Gymnastics Du Sol

9.150 8.700 9.3008.550 9.1008.900 53.700
4 2T 4T 6 3 1 3 

3 

M axim  Am irbekov581
Gymnastics Du Sol

9.200 8.700 9.8008.400 8.9508.500 53.550
3 2T 6 2 6 2 4 

4 

M ikha il Ga ran580
Gymnastics Du Sol

8.350 8.800 9.8508.700 8.8008.950 53.450
6 1 3 1 2 4 5 

5 

Pla ton Golovanov584
Gymnastics Du Sol

8.750 8.500 9.5008.950 8.6008.800 53.100
5 5T 1 5 4 6 6 

6 
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Me n /  BR /  A ll A ge s
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Ra nk Gy m ScoreTe a m

1 Gym nastics  Du S o l CB 167.650 27.900 28.200 26.750 29.450 27.550 27.800
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Me n /  GD /  SU3 GD.A
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Num Na me
Gy m

A ARa nk

Gabr ie l O renchick596
LaF leur's Tampa

9.050 9.600 9.8008.800 9.1009.150 55.500
1 1 1 1 1 1 1 

1 

A lex Andrew s594
LaF leur's Tampa

8.700 9.050 9.5008.600 9.0008.950 53.800
2 2 2 2 2 2 2 

2 
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Ra nk Gy m ScoreTe a m

1 LaF leur 's  T am pa CG 109.300 17.750 18.650 17.400 19.300 18.100 18.100
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